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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Carey             M4044         1/30        7:39        0:35       24:38        0:24       18:09    51:22.37
2     Patrick Orrick         M3539         1/56        8:50        0:56       23:55        0:35       19:28    53:41.46
3     Team Bull Racing       TEAM          1/24        7:23        0:42       26:24        0:17       19:41    54:24.79
4     Tony Raboin            M4044         2/30       10:26        0:40       25:43        0:26       18:16    55:28.87
5     Michael Mason          M3034         1/27        8:48        1:01       25:32        0:23       20:06    55:48.09
6     Clint Cain             M4044         3/30        8:10        0:55       26:10        0:32       20:30    56:14.04
7     Michael Groff          M3034         2/27        8:24        0:56       27:06        0:36       19:28    56:27.01
8     Mitchell Young         M2529          1/7        8:39        0:55       25:53        0:32       20:54    56:50.37
9     Jeremy Covey           M3539         2/56        9:47        0:54       27:02        0:33       19:02    57:15.77
10    Jennifer Groos         F3539         1/24        9:28        0:57       25:58        0:33       21:19    58:13.09
11    Kyle Frank             MUND24        1/13        7:34        0:43       28:24        0:29       21:51    58:58.39
12    Eric Foster            M4044         4/30       11:13        1:12       25:59        0:47       20:24    59:33.18
13    Matt Wildy             M3539         3/56        9:53        0:56       26:38        0:47       21:26    59:38.88
14    Michael Anderson       MUND24        2/13        9:03        1:51       28:55        0:24       19:31    59:40.76
15    Timothy Jenks          MUND24        3/13        7:51        0:42       30:17        0:39       21:25  1:00:51.67
16    Sam Scruggs            M5054         1/14       11:42        0:58       25:28        0:59       22:10  1:01:14.93
17    Ross Cornelissen       MUND24        4/13        9:13        1:07       29:57        0:21       20:43  1:01:18.58
18    Wayne Robinson         M4044         5/30       10:40        1:20       26:13        0:37       22:39  1:01:25.60
19    Howard Allen           M4044         6/30       10:18        0:59       27:48        0:43       21:42  1:01:27.57
20    William Jenks          M4549         1/17       10:09        1:23       28:31        0:36       21:17  1:01:54.16
21    Tommy Hanchette        M3539         4/56       10:27        1:04       28:08        0:53       21:30  1:02:00.13
22    Carl Lundeen           M3539         5/56        9:15        1:20       27:24        0:58       23:07  1:02:01.40
23    Brandon Beagle         M4549         2/17       11:43        1:24       27:45        0:54       20:19  1:02:02.39
24    Anne Altorfer          F3034         1/22       11:55        0:54       27:45        0:41       20:55  1:02:07.11
25    Scott Smith            M3539         6/56       12:56        1:09       26:53        0:48       20:24  1:02:07.65
26    Charles Taylor         M3539         7/56        9:52        1:23       27:44        0:39       22:51  1:02:27.49
27    Wayne Conway           M5559          1/9       10:30        1:11       27:28        0:55       22:35  1:02:35.34
28    Paul Tremonti          M5054         2/14       10:22        1:15       27:08        0:55       23:15  1:02:53.14
29    John Kohler            M3034         3/27        9:31        1:43       32:06        0:17       19:23  1:02:57.89
30    Chris Hemmen           M2529          2/7       10:11        1:15       27:25        0:42       23:28  1:02:58.08
31    Phillip Kaser          M3034         4/27       10:17        1:09       30:17        0:29       20:49  1:02:58.71
32    Christian Harris       MUND24        5/13       10:24        1:34       31:02        0:28       19:53  1:03:18.22
33    David Shaw             M3539         8/56        9:49        1:27       28:43        0:44       22:44  1:03:24.67
34    Erin Carey             F3034         2/22        9:36        1:15       29:00        0:55       22:47  1:03:30.43
35    Eston Swigert          M3034         5/27       11:05        0:51       28:16        0:27       23:30  1:04:07.77
36    William Erlandson      M3034         6/27       11:20        1:48       28:55        0:45       21:32  1:04:18.02
37    Zach Boleyn            M3539         9/56       12:20        2:07       29:02        1:32       19:35  1:04:33.04
38    Joshua Trader          M3034         7/27       11:40        1:05       28:04        1:02       22:53  1:04:41.82
39    Team Bmcd Mech Enginee TEAM          2/24       13:13        0:50       27:22        0:17       23:04  1:04:43.05
40    Ivan Pancic            M4044         7/30       10:00        1:11       27:57        0:21       25:30  1:04:58.34
41    Daniel Moon            M3034         8/27       10:50        1:05       29:39        0:40       22:52  1:05:04.54
42    John Edwards           M4044         8/30       10:34        1:40       28:52        0:46       23:20  1:05:09.76
43    Ryan Johnson           M2529          3/7       11:39        1:07       28:32        0:45       23:11  1:05:11.41
44    R. Michael Herrman     M4549         3/17       10:25        1:52       29:34        0:54       22:45  1:05:27.54
45    Rusty Popp             M4549         4/17       10:51        1:31       29:02        1:20       22:51  1:05:32.28
46    Nathan Goodson         M3034         9/27        9:39        1:57       27:13        1:10       25:51  1:05:46.87
47    Chuck Hunt             M3539        10/56       10:04        1:11       29:43        0:53       24:01  1:05:48.05
48    Team Cac               TEAM          3/24       11:53        0:40       29:54        0:15       23:10  1:05:48.58
49    Nate Hunt              M3539        11/56        9:33        1:19       30:46        0:42       23:34  1:05:50.50
50    Joshua Sloan           M3034        10/27       11:01        1:44       31:54        0:32       21:37  1:06:46.47
51    Josh Mohr              M3034        11/27       11:07        0:47       30:51        0:37       23:26  1:06:46.55
52    Michael Hannon         M5559          2/9       10:20        1:31       29:54        0:47       24:18  1:06:47.28
53    William Ball           M4044         9/30       11:48        1:26       27:55        0:50       24:52  1:06:48.11
54    Adam Bracco            M3034        12/27        9:46        1:21       30:36        1:12       24:02  1:06:55.14
55    Jeffrey Eye            M3539        12/56       10:48        1:30       30:01        0:54       23:56  1:07:05.96
56    Jim Workman            M4044        10/30        9:01        0:52       32:10        0:42       24:33  1:07:14.68
57    Jeff Maher             M4549         5/17       13:20        2:17       28:58        0:53       22:00  1:07:25.49
58    Charly Tri             M3539        13/56       11:54        1:28       27:18        0:38       26:13  1:07:27.53
59    Daniel Fields          M3539        14/56        9:58        1:30       32:14        0:41       23:26  1:07:45.53
60    Bob Wallingford        M4549         6/17       11:45        0:50       31:34        0:39       23:00  1:07:45.73
61    Jeffry Collins         M5559          3/9        9:08        1:58       28:35        1:15       26:57  1:07:50.88
62    Jeremy Morris          M3539        15/56        7:48        2:32       33:59        0:40       22:56  1:07:51.39
63    Jake Cole              M3539        16/56       11:51        1:23       31:19        0:51       22:43     1:08:05
64    Robert Kleinpaste      M4044        11/30       12:16        1:39       27:34        0:43       25:58  1:08:07.49
65    Wynn Hackathorn        F4044         1/10        9:59        1:11       31:07        0:33       25:22  1:08:08.78
66    Jon Cooper             M3539        17/56       12:32        2:31       30:05        0:51       22:36  1:08:32.50
67    Jessica Connery        FUND24        1/14       11:34        1:45       33:52        0:28       21:00  1:08:37.04
68    Jason Langford         M4044        12/30       12:56        1:22       32:58        0:19       21:09  1:08:41.24
69    Team Deluna            TEAM          4/24       11:39        1:06       34:11        0:21       21:46  1:09:00.23
70    Shari Harden           F4549         1/11        9:13        1:31       32:29        0:47       25:13  1:09:10.80
71    Brett Schubert         M4549         7/17       13:47        1:39       29:06        0:45       23:55  1:09:10.82
72    David Schiffer         M5054         3/14        7:43        1:13       28:48        0:48       31:03  1:09:32.97
73    Sarah Morrison         FUND24        2/14        9:02        2:26       33:46        0:49       23:33  1:09:33.83
74    Kim Hoffman            M60UP          1/5       11:19        2:22       30:16        0:59       24:42  1:09:35.77
75    Lenny Pittala          M3539        18/56       11:24        1:17       30:36        1:01       25:41  1:09:56.71
76    Team Tri-Tallica       TEAM          5/24       12:18        0:55       30:35        0:14       26:08  1:10:07.35
77    Matthew Smith          M3034        13/27       11:23        1:45       32:26        0:59       23:50  1:10:21.58
78    Elizabeth Adams        F3539         2/24       10:55        1:54       32:04        1:17       24:20  1:10:27.72
79    Derek Ackart           M3034        14/27       10:50        2:43       31:11        1:35       24:30  1:10:45.23
80    Team White Chocolate   TEAM          6/24       10:50        1:11       27:29        0:19       31:09  1:10:55.40
81    Travis Clark           M4044        13/30       11:28        4:40       28:57        1:58       24:04  1:11:03.09
82    Craig Schumer          M3539        19/56       10:09        1:24       29:00        0:47       29:47  1:11:04.82
83    Nathan Stephenson      M3539        20/56       10:15        1:48       30:24        0:47       27:59  1:11:09.81
84    Casey Williamson       F3539         3/24       11:15        1:07       31:20        0:45       26:47  1:11:11.08
85    Andrew Charlton        M2529          4/7       14:13        1:59       32:21        0:23       22:30  1:11:23.26
86    Wayne Giboney          M4044        14/30       11:45        2:00       31:39        1:05       24:59  1:11:26.13
87    Cade Anderson          M4044        15/30       10:20        1:33       33:23        1:20       24:57  1:11:31.20
88    Colleen Parsons        F3539         4/24       10:25        1:14       32:29        0:59       26:30  1:11:34.33
89    Ty Tywater             M4044        16/30       13:50        1:18       30:49        0:40       25:00  1:11:34.39
90    Randy Vieth            M3539        21/56       11:31        1:31       30:57        1:59       25:41  1:11:37.34
91    Team Bulldogs          TEAM          7/24       10:38        0:58       39:57        0:11       19:58  1:11:39.39
92    Team The Girls         TEAM          8/24       11:10        0:37       33:17        0:46       25:55  1:11:42.10
93    Mark Guelich           M4044        17/30       10:24        1:49       31:24        0:39       27:30  1:11:44.64
94    Marcus Kempton         M3539        22/56        9:53        1:57       32:23        1:05       26:35  1:11:48.84
95    Dan MacK               M5054         4/14       12:11        1:42       28:58        1:04       27:57  1:11:49.16
96    Stacy Bolin            F4044         2/10       12:07        1:11       31:38        0:50       26:13  1:11:55.08
97    William Durant         M3539        23/56       13:19        1:11       32:31        0:39       24:19  1:11:56.25
98    Kaleb Sweet            MUND24        6/13       10:00        2:24       34:17        0:30       24:51  1:11:58.24
99    Bruce Evans            M4044        18/30       13:50        2:32       32:13        1:16       22:12  1:12:00.97
100   Sarah Wallace          F3034         3/22       14:14        1:44       31:15        0:40       24:27  1:12:17.35
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101   Leon Versfeld          M3539        24/56       12:23        2:09       31:08        0:45       26:04  1:12:25.50
102   Morgan Miller          FUND24        3/14        8:02        1:05       34:47        0:46       28:02  1:12:39.49
103   Thomas Millard         M5559          4/9       12:27        2:03       33:46        1:04       23:24  1:12:40.55
104   Don Beineman           M4549         8/17       11:34        1:26       32:04        1:18       26:28  1:12:46.47
105   Amy Peterson           F3539         5/24       10:56        2:24       31:52        0:31       27:07  1:12:47.15
106   John Dehaemerrs        M3539        25/56       12:14        2:02       32:32        0:36       25:27  1:12:49.39
107   Team Redman            TEAM          9/24        8:28        0:50       32:43        0:19       30:40  1:12:57.57
108   Jeff Hermon            M4044        19/30       14:15        1:11       30:39        1:16       25:39  1:12:58.55
109   Michael Delaney        M4044        20/30       12:10        2:17       32:09        0:43       25:46  1:13:02.85
110   Monty Tunks            M4044        21/30       12:38        1:48       30:14        0:57       27:32  1:13:06.41
111   Tara Shaw              F3034         4/22       10:08        1:44       35:02        0:49       25:30  1:13:09.91
112   Kelly Kariker          F3539         6/24       12:57        1:17       32:32        1:08       25:35  1:13:25.42
113   Carmen Kowalski        F3034         5/22       11:04        2:28       34:06        1:08       24:49  1:13:32.19
114   Team Nature's Pantry   TEAM         10/24       12:25        0:44       35:07        0:25       24:54  1:13:32.77
115   Charles Fredricks      M3539        26/56       12:57        2:00       30:26        0:57       27:17  1:13:34.24
116   Brandon Timm           M3539        27/56       13:43        2:33       33:18        0:41       23:28  1:13:39.93
117   Arturo Viers           MUND24        7/13       13:32        1:52       29:21        0:56       28:11     1:13:49
118   Aaron Kempker          M2529          5/7       11:27        2:01       33:30        1:20       25:41  1:13:57.47
119   David Ferrier          M3034        15/27        8:36        1:49       35:35        0:50       27:10  1:13:57.57
120   Dustin Zook            M3539        28/56       13:24        2:22       31:55        1:27       25:16  1:14:21.73
121   Oscar Meth             MUND24        8/13       13:29        3:55       32:38        0:35       23:47  1:14:21.78
122   Kristen Tremonti       FUND24        4/14        9:02        1:39       35:13        1:05       27:40  1:14:37.19
123   Matthew Douglass       M3539        29/56       12:45        1:59       29:33        0:33       29:55  1:14:41.13
124   Kirk Clore             M3539        30/56       11:56        1:31       31:44        0:47       28:46  1:14:41.75
125   Abby Schaer            F3539         7/24       12:40        2:02       33:27        0:26       26:15  1:14:48.05
126   Mike Chamberlain       M4549         9/17       15:21        2:05       31:04        1:34       24:49  1:14:50.63
127   Russell Viers          M4549        10/17       11:09        2:07       31:23        0:59       29:21  1:14:56.62
128   Tammy Hassenpflug      F5054          1/3       15:49        1:40       30:48        0:46       25:57  1:14:57.73
129   Katherine Mason        F3539         8/24        9:23        1:52       35:43        0:32       27:35  1:15:02.41
130   David Tjhio            M4044        22/30       11:58        1:24       32:08        1:23       28:18  1:15:07.80
131   Andy Armbruster        M3539        31/56       11:38        2:00       33:51        0:41       27:06  1:15:13.75
132   Trip Zorn              M4549        11/17       11:15        2:37       35:56        1:10       24:40  1:15:34.81
133   James Connery          M4549        12/17       13:47        1:39       31:46        0:21       28:35  1:16:05.44
134   Sarah Armbruster       F3034         6/22       14:51        1:46       33:05        0:29       26:02  1:16:11.28
135   Jodi Green             F4549         2/11       12:52        1:25       33:01        1:08       27:53  1:16:15.70
136   Laura Immenschuh       FUND24        5/14       12:45        1:24       35:16        1:00       25:58  1:16:19.87
137   Daniel Cicha           MUND24        9/13       16:45        1:45       36:24        1:12       20:26  1:16:30.84
138   Lance Carey            M5054         5/14       11:58        2:33       33:15        0:52       27:59  1:16:35.23
139   Charles Fehrenbach     M5054         6/14       12:17        3:01       30:05        1:50       29:34  1:16:43.87
140   Benaiah Burnich        M3539        32/56       13:31        1:45       34:25        0:49       26:28  1:16:56.52
141   Mary Kaser             F3034         7/22       11:47        1:51       35:12        0:44       27:31  1:17:02.14
142   Jeremy Montague        M2529          6/7        9:58        1:48       32:10        0:43       32:31  1:17:07.03
143   Keith Andrew           M3539        33/56       10:45        1:12       32:56        0:38       31:39  1:17:08.07
144   Tiffany Ziliani        F3034         8/22       15:42        1:20       32:33        0:39       27:00  1:17:11.63
145   Travis Clark           M3539        34/56       13:41        4:02       30:16        1:55       27:38  1:17:28.04
146   Lori Terzopoulos       F4549         3/11        8:30        1:52       34:23        0:49       31:59  1:17:29.90
147   Paula Connery          F4549         4/11       13:26        2:10       35:47        0:24       25:47  1:17:30.89
148   Emily Ackart           F3034         9/22       12:09        2:08       34:40        1:31       27:06  1:17:31.34
149   John Keyser            M5054         7/14       10:46        2:34       32:10        1:55       30:08  1:17:31.78
150   Shane Mecham           M3539        35/56       14:06        1:12       35:39        1:32       25:08  1:17:35.12
151   Lane Novak             MUND24       10/13       11:52        2:15       36:49        0:28       26:39  1:18:00.37
152   John Zimmer            M4044        23/30       13:30        1:53       31:22        1:32       29:48  1:18:02.28
153   Darrell Murphy         M4044        24/30       13:36        2:11       36:43        1:10       24:46  1:18:21.98
154   Brady Osmon            M2529          7/7       14:30        1:20       34:03        1:11       27:35  1:18:35.55
155   Kristina Miller        F4044         3/10       10:07        1:45       37:05        1:23       28:22  1:18:38.53
156   Cara Massie            F3539         9/24       12:11        1:35       37:31        0:27       27:12  1:18:52.98
157   David Hanchette        M3539        36/56       12:52        1:58       34:03        1:05       29:06  1:19:00.71
158   David Cox              M3539        37/56       13:37        1:19       33:26        1:23       29:23  1:19:05.51
159   John Tucking           M3539        38/56       14:08        1:41       35:58        1:22       26:02  1:19:08.77
160   Team Bbr               TEAM         11/24       12:49        0:48       36:01        0:24       29:11  1:19:10.31
161   Jeff Dappen            M4549        13/17       11:21        2:40       34:22        0:53       30:03  1:19:16.57
162   Terry Murphy-Latta     F5054          2/3       11:54        1:42       35:06        1:19       29:27  1:19:24.55
163   Jason Swan             M4044        25/30       15:10        2:28       31:03        1:14       29:35  1:19:26.86
164   Donald Herron          M5559          5/9       13:11        2:15       29:59        1:00       33:05  1:19:27.68
165   Carol Adams            F60UP          1/1       13:25        1:59       33:20        0:56       29:57  1:19:34.45
166   Amanda Muller          F3034        10/22       11:36        1:38       34:12        0:59       31:28  1:19:50.55
167   Kim Accurso            F4044         4/10       12:24        2:40       35:09        1:02       28:57  1:20:09.33
168   Joshua Languis         M3539        39/56       14:23        2:18       34:37        1:15       28:12  1:20:42.23
169   Becky Tri              F3539        10/24       12:54        2:04       37:58        2:02       25:50  1:20:45.99
170   Chad Robertson         M3539        40/56       14:01        1:22       34:41        1:23       29:28  1:20:52.04
171   Shannon Bond           M3539        41/56       13:56        2:31       33:00        1:20       30:11  1:20:54.94
172   Margaret Leung         F2529          1/6       13:25        1:42       34:30        0:35       30:49  1:20:58.76
173   Austin Lehr            M3539        42/56       15:30        2:26       35:18        0:51       26:57  1:20:58.93
174   Team Chambers Crew     TEAM         12/24       11:20        1:01       33:46        0:23       34:33  1:21:00.56
175   T MacKinney            M3539        43/56       12:55        3:13       32:40        1:07       31:11  1:21:03.95
176   Team 3 To Go           TEAM         13/24        9:20        1:01       40:39        0:30       29:41  1:21:08.53
177   Matthew Zeltwanger     M3034        16/27       14:50        2:26       36:51        0:51       26:17  1:21:12.43
178   Mindy Gray             F2529          2/6       10:45        4:34       36:55        0:45       28:21  1:21:18.47
179   Kari Lasley            F3034        11/22       15:06        3:01       33:43        0:46       28:52  1:21:24.98
180   Heidi Decker           F3539        11/24       15:01        1:44       34:50        0:47       29:10  1:21:30.64
181   Marianne Hunerdosse    F3539        12/24       12:51        1:33       36:58        1:25       28:49  1:21:32.94
182   Lonnie Ruckman         M4549        14/17       13:29        2:46       38:00        1:00       26:39  1:21:51.50
183   Kari Newberry          F3034        12/22       13:26        2:09       37:37        0:41       28:15  1:22:06.02
184   Melinda Berry          F3034        13/22       11:47        2:26       34:40        3:21       29:57  1:22:08.79
185   Team Gruber            TEAM         14/24        9:07        1:27       40:24        1:11       30:14  1:22:20.95
186   Kristin Duke           F4044         5/10       14:43        2:24       37:43        0:46       26:48  1:22:21.95
187   Susan Rauh             FUND24        6/14       11:53        2:09       39:20        0:34       28:37  1:22:30.97
188   Heather Kennell        F4044         6/10       12:39        1:55       34:34        1:11       32:17  1:22:34.19
189   Parker Viers           MUND24       11/13       16:08        2:25       37:27        0:25       26:33  1:22:55.32
190   Jennifer Byrd          F3539        13/24       12:07        2:28       37:48        0:52       30:17  1:23:28.67
191   Kevin Sunderman        M3034        17/27       13:40        2:57       34:04        1:32       31:18  1:23:29.03
192   Justin Hames           M3539        44/56       12:51        2:10       41:32        0:54       26:12  1:23:36.09
193   Jason Decker           M3539        45/56       15:32        1:35       36:23        0:50       29:27  1:23:44.48
194   Gary Gayer             M5054         8/14       11:08        4:21       37:27        1:10       29:41  1:23:44.75
195   Joel Isernhagen        M4044        26/30       14:06        2:46       36:31        0:58       29:38  1:23:56.04
196   Courtney Bridger       F2529          3/6       14:08        2:46       36:30        0:59       29:38  1:23:58.91
197   Courtney Cox           F3539        14/24       13:01        1:56       38:37        0:43       30:00  1:24:13.67
198   Madeline Ward          FUND24        7/14       12:40        1:47       42:26        0:38       26:52  1:24:20.64
199   Tim Murphy             M4044        27/30       19:27        2:33       32:31        1:02       29:12  1:24:41.22
200   Team 2 Dolls And A Dud TEAM         15/24       10:31        1:06       37:42        0:22       35:04  1:24:43.46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Donny Danner           M5054         9/14       26:49        2:26       32:05        2:01       21:27  1:24:46.27
202   Team Maddog Marshall G TEAM         16/24       14:34        0:53       39:43        0:23       29:22  1:24:53.73
203   Brad Harmon            M3539        46/56       16:33        2:32       39:12        1:00       25:44  1:24:58.36
204   Melinda Strathman      F3034        14/22       11:47        4:33       39:53        1:11       28:11  1:25:32.98
205   Joe Novak              M5054        10/14       15:03        2:45       36:18        1:41       29:54  1:25:38.41
206   Sal Loporto            M3034        18/27       11:41        2:20       39:59        0:34       31:19  1:25:50.84
207   Mitch Hiser            M3034        19/27       11:56        2:19       38:43        1:09       31:47  1:25:51.65
208   Nick Newberry          M3539        47/56       18:31        1:43       38:38        0:48       26:18  1:25:56.16
209   Bob Pinney             M5559          6/9       12:10        3:03       38:34        0:45       31:29  1:25:58.60
210   Mark McClendon         M3539        48/56       14:32        2:12       34:53        1:21       33:04  1:26:00.11
211   Sarah Ingram           FUND24        8/14       13:01        3:07       41:51        0:44       27:35     1:26:16
212   Sarah Somasegaran      F3539        15/24       12:55        2:14       36:11        1:57       33:03  1:26:18.13
213   Jimmi Lossing          F4044         7/10       12:17        1:54       36:11        1:55       34:21  1:26:35.98
214   Seth Johnson           MUND24       12/13        9:54        2:43       42:03        1:25       30:54  1:26:57.23
215   Wes Ogden              M5054        11/14       13:51        2:54       34:51        1:40       33:45  1:26:59.78
216   Hela Kawas             FUND24        9/14       13:37        2:45       40:22        1:16       29:13  1:27:10.82
217   Shannon Redford        F3539        16/24       14:44        2:07       38:52        1:21       30:16  1:27:17.77
218   Team B.U.D.S.          TEAM         17/24       10:13        0:52       41:51        0:21       34:07  1:27:21.36
219   Elizabeth Lubis        F5559          1/5       20:35        2:23       33:50        1:37       29:00  1:27:22.73
220   Team Donkey Punchin Ka TEAM         18/24       10:26        0:45       37:42        0:15       38:19  1:27:24.60
221   Michelle Powell        F3539        17/24       14:57        1:57       40:23        0:28       30:06  1:27:47.99
222   Lori Schiffer          F4549         5/11       15:13        2:38       38:57        2:07       28:58  1:27:50.88
223   Stephanie Hartzler     F4549         6/11       11:28        4:46       37:13        0:41       33:49  1:27:54.15
224   Corey McNellis         M3034        20/27       12:02        3:06       36:46        1:17       34:50  1:27:58.82
225   Mark Tomlinson         M3539        49/56       12:52        2:34       37:24        1:59       33:48  1:28:33.40
226   Team Soul Sisters      TEAM         19/24       16:26        2:47       40:16        0:16       29:13  1:28:55.47
227   Tiffany Green          FUND24       10/14       13:07        1:36       39:13        0:39       34:32  1:29:04.63
228   Brooke Boynton         F2529          4/6       12:24        4:01       40:17        1:22       31:19  1:29:20.16
229   Beth Branding          FUND24       11/14       11:17        5:12       40:25        1:15       31:18  1:29:25.19
230   Connie Zuroske         F5054          3/3       15:12        2:32       38:39        1:48       31:28  1:29:35.67
231   James Pippenger        M4044        28/30       14:08        2:31       36:05        1:28       35:32  1:29:41.78
232   Jane Danforth          F5559          2/5       12:29        2:31       38:46        1:21       34:47  1:29:50.84
233   Chris Willhoite        M3539        50/56       14:29        4:23       39:39        1:09       30:44  1:30:21.72
234   Team Runnin Rebels     TEAM         20/24       14:28        2:53       40:12        0:52       32:16  1:30:39.36
235   Jonathan Folber        M60UP          2/5       14:53        1:29       38:52        1:14       34:16  1:30:41.09
236   John Mortimer          M3539        51/56       15:14        5:50       40:09        1:41       28:12  1:31:04.86
237   Heather Vermeersch     F3034        15/22       13:45        2:05       43:28        0:53       31:07  1:31:15.80
238   Angie Langford         F4044         8/10       15:27        2:37       42:12        0:27       30:55  1:31:34.85
239   Ellen Todd             F5559          3/5       12:37        1:39       46:11        2:14       28:59  1:31:37.25
240   Angelica Diaz          F4549         7/11       12:46        2:33       41:03        1:20       34:12  1:31:50.38
241   Calvin Belshe          M60UP          3/5       15:29        3:35       37:51        1:03       33:57  1:31:53.21
242   Amanda Henry           F2529          5/6       16:24        3:17       37:26        1:39       33:30  1:32:13.62
243   Pam Ippel              F5559          4/5       15:42        3:07       37:14        1:16       35:01  1:32:17.34
244   Judd Harrelson         M3034        21/27       13:59        3:13       41:36        1:21       32:29  1:32:35.46
245   Tony Cucchiara         M5054        12/14       16:34        3:04       37:02        0:59       35:07  1:32:42.94
246   John Hiatt             M3034        22/27       16:03        4:00       44:59        1:33       26:31  1:33:03.82
247   Wally Melte            M60UP          4/5       23:04        2:33       37:08        0:56       29:27  1:33:05.84
248   Robin Chevalier        F4549         8/11       16:42        2:17       40:46        0:46       32:39  1:33:07.77
249   Team Tri Cherries      TEAM         21/24        9:38        0:47       46:16        0:43       36:08  1:33:29.79
250   Mike Kellam            M3034        23/27       14:12        2:35       38:53        2:05       35:47  1:33:29.95
251   David Shumate          M4549        15/17       24:10        2:56       36:22        0:31       29:42  1:33:37.44
252   Team 1up               TEAM         22/24       14:21        2:34       47:37        0:49       28:25  1:33:44.85
253   Matt Sterling          M3034        24/27       13:59        3:04       47:37        0:49       28:24  1:33:51.06
254   Jennifer Ogden         F4549         9/11       16:04        2:36       42:33        1:07       31:37  1:33:55.20
255   James Wiatt            M3034        25/27       12:41        2:17       41:19        0:57       36:54  1:34:05.45
256   Rick Hanchette         M60UP          5/5       16:22        2:56       38:09        0:54       35:53  1:34:11.78
257   Shannon Tucking        F3539        18/24       13:58        2:34       44:45        1:03       31:57  1:34:14.94
258   Stefanie Wiatt         F3034        16/22       14:51        4:25       37:04        1:22       36:40  1:34:18.65
259   John Phegley           M4549        16/17       15:55        2:09       40:16        0:43       35:21  1:34:22.36
260   Chris Todd             M5559          7/9       18:10        2:07       41:48        1:51       31:07  1:35:00.57
261   Amber Schmidtke        F3034        17/22       17:06        2:23       39:50        0:44       35:43  1:35:43.54
262   Kristi Cavanaugh       F4044         9/10       15:56        2:50       45:54        1:04       32:09  1:37:50.48
263   Scott Moran            M3034        26/27       21:39        4:07       40:26        1:21       30:20  1:37:50.90
264   Rebecca Eye            F3034        18/22       15:48        2:42       40:06        1:23       39:05  1:39:01.27
265   Victoria Zadoyan       F3539        19/24       14:25        3:34       44:52        1:06       35:33     1:39:26
266   Michael Attigliato     M4044        29/30       15:06        4:32       43:07        1:08       35:48  1:39:38.64
267   Joey Parrish           M4549        17/17       15:21        4:40       41:56        0:48       37:49  1:40:31.30
268   Stacy French           F3034        19/22       13:52        2:28       46:05        1:35       37:16  1:41:12.61
269   Andrea Sladky          F3539        20/24       14:18        3:06       48:50        0:45       34:46  1:41:41.82
270   Miles Kroh             M3539        52/56       20:06        1:59       39:22        1:32       39:16  1:42:13.99
271   Greg Hutchison         M3539        53/56       14:04        4:44       50:55        0:49       32:00  1:42:29.73
272   Jenni Croy             F3539        21/24       12:33        3:10       51:12        1:04       35:54  1:43:50.39
273   Jason Waldman          M3539        54/56       12:39        3:55       49:33        1:12       37:25  1:44:41.34
274   Angie Montgomery       F3034        20/22       17:38        2:19       50:26        0:46       33:49  1:44:55.76
275   Ray Woodmansee         MUND24       13/13       20:41        3:22       44:11        0:35       36:48  1:45:34.46
276   Kente Harris           M3539        55/56       18:45        1:38       52:01        0:29       32:55  1:45:45.54
277   Alisa Mueller          F4549        10/11       15:48        3:16       42:42        0:52       43:41  1:46:16.61
278   Christine Judd         F4044        10/10       26:29        2:22       42:27        1:24       35:26  1:48:06.86
279   Shaun Grace            M3034        27/27       16:36        4:26       49:37        2:35       37:41  1:50:52.73
280   Danette Shepardson     F3034        21/22       23:54        3:01       46:04        0:35       37:39  1:51:10.57
281   Tony Belto             M5054        13/14       20:07        2:50       45:34        2:00       41:59  1:52:28.07
282   Daniel Johnson         M4044        30/30       26:49        3:39       50:37        0:54       30:32  1:52:28.71
283   Angie Johnson          F3539        22/24       27:01        3:31       50:43        0:49       30:32  1:52:32.89
284   Melodee Reigel         F5559          5/5       27:07        3:08       42:12        2:13       38:29  1:53:06.29
285   Clarice Duran          FUND24       12/14       15:31        3:45       55:24        0:58       38:13  1:53:47.97
286   Sarah Moore            F3034        22/22       15:19        2:17       46:16        3:24       47:48  1:55:00.87
287   Team Smithville Americ TEAM         23/24       20:13        1:00       49:16        0:21       47:54  1:58:40.62
288   Megan Sharpe           F3539        23/24       15:38        2:43       53:41        0:45       45:58  1:58:41.31
289   Ashley MacKinney       F3539        24/24       20:25        3:40       48:39        1:33       44:53  1:59:08.26
290   Roger Holyfield        M5559          8/9       22:26        4:03       49:33        0:44       45:52  2:02:35.47
291   Brandon Morgan         M3539        56/56       18:24        3:46     1:02:35        1:38       36:17  2:02:38.77
292   Elizabeth Morgan       F2529          6/6       19:38        2:19     1:02:58        1:32       36:17  2:02:42.47
293   Angela Gayer           F4549        11/11       12:43        4:25       46:36        1:13       59:41  2:04:35.88
294   Chuck Loporto          M5559          9/9       17:12        3:58       50:12        2:12       52:15  2:05:45.11
295   Brenna Snyder          FUND24       13/14       17:35        4:24       50:06        3:03       59:11  2:14:16.89
296   Peyton Synder          FUND24       14/14       17:38        4:22       51:22        1:49       59:11  2:14:19.31
297   Team Jay Hawks         TEAM         24/24       18:17        3:43       51:23        1:49       59:38  2:14:47.84
298   Merril Miller          M5054        14/14       30:52        3:20       53:16        2:14       45:31  2:15:10.03
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